

ITEM NO.103
[death case]

COURT NO.11

SECTION II

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 117 OF 2007

BANTU

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and exemption from filing O.T. and with office report)

Date: 08/04/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shail Kumar Dwivedi, AAG
Mr. Sahdev Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after one week.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master